
Subject: Re: VIP Access to AutoMobility LA- the vehicle debuts and technology conference
prior to the LA Auto Show Consumer Show
From: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>
Date: 11/26/2017 02:46 PM
To: Terri Toennies <terri@laautoshow.com>, Faye Washington
<faye.washington@ywcagla.org>, Channing Henry <channing@almadevelopment.com>,
James Pugh <JPugh@sheppardmullin.com>, Richard Wu <richard@grandlofts.com>,
"Nusbaum, Nate - CHMC" <Nate.Nusbaum@DignityHealth.org>, Martha Saucedo
<msaucedo@aegworldwide.com>, Mark Wareham <mwareham@mackurban.com>, "Paul
Keller" <pkeller@mackurban.com>, Daniel Taban <daniel@jadeent.com>, "Terry Rubinroit"
<rubinroit@aol.com>, Robin Bieker <robin@biekerco.com>, "Robert Buente"
<bbuente@1010dev.org>, Josh Kreger <josh@southpark.la>, Katie Kiefer
<katie@southpark.la>, Wallis Locke <wallis@southpark.la>, "mc.tham@ywcagla.org"
<mc.tham@ywcagla.org>, "lzeidman@staplescenter.com"
<lzeidman@staplescenter.com>, "patrick.caster@dignityhealth.org"
<patrick.caster@dignityhealth.org>, "smoreno@streetplus.net"
<smoreno@streetplus.net>, Jonthon Hunter streetplus <jhunter@streetplus.net>,
vgonzalez <vgonzalez@lacorps.org>
CC: Janet Fukuhara <janet@laautoshow.com>, Jessica Tholberg
<jessica@laautoshow.com>, Denise Ronayne <Denise@laautoshow.com>, "Linda Ginoza"
<linda@laautoshow.com>

Thank you so much for extending this opportunity to the SPBID team! Hope some of you can make it. 

From: Terri Toennies <terri@laautoshow.com>
Date: Tuesday, November 21, 2017 at 12:28 PM
To: Faye Washington <faye.washington@ywcagla.org>, Channing Henry <channing@almadevelopment.com>, 
James Pugh <JPugh@sheppardmullin.com>, Richard Wu <richard@grandlofts.com>, "Nusbaum, Nate - CHMC" 
<Nate.Nusbaum@DignityHealth.org>, Martha Saucedo <msaucedo@aegworldwide.com>, Mark Wareham 
<mwareham@mackurban.com>, Paul Keller <pkeller@mackurban.com>, Daniel Taban <daniel@jadeent.com>, 
Terry Rubinroit <rubinroit@aol.com>, Robin Bieker <robin@biekerco.com>, Robert Buente 
<bbuente@1010dev.org>, Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>, Josh Kreger <josh@southpark.la>, Katie 
Kiefer <katie@southpark.la>, Wallis Locke <wallis@southpark.la>, "mc.tham@ywcagla.org"
<mc.tham@ywcagla.org>, "lzeidman@staplescenter.com" <lzeidman@staplescenter.com>, 
"patrick.caster@dignityhealth.org" <patrick.caster@dignityhealth.org>, "smoreno@streetplus.net"
<smoreno@streetplus.net>, Jonthon Hunter streetplus <jhunter@streetplus.net>, vgonzalez 
<vgonzalez@lacorps.org>
Cc: Janet Fukuhara <janet@laautoshow.com>, Jessica Tholberg <jessica@laautoshow.com>, Denise Ronayne 
<Denise@laautoshow.com>, Linda Ginoza <linda@laautoshow.com>
Subject: VIP Access to AutoMobility LA- the vehicle debuts and technology conference prior to the LA 
Auto Show Consumer Show

Greetings South Park BID Board (old and new) and the South Park BID team!

As you are well aware, we celebrate the 110th LA Auto Show next week by welcoming  25,000 Auto, 
technology, industry, and press and media to our city beginning Monday November 27 for four days of 
our AutoMobility LA trade show, before we transition into our ten days of consumer show.

We would like to invite all of you to partake in our pre consumer show activities.  A brief schedule 
is listed below:
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Monday November 27

Technology Pavilion (located on Gilbert Lindsay Plaza)

5 pm to 7 pm  Exhibit networking reception

7 pm to 9 pm  Kick Off party celebrating Steampunk!

Tuesday November 28

Technology Pavilion (located on Gilbert Lindsay Plaza):

7 AM to 5:45 PM   AutoMobility LA conference including keynotes from BMW, Panasonic, Waymo, Autoliv, 
and much much more. (see the full schedule at www.automobilityla.com <http://www.automobilityla.com> ) 

5:30 pm to 6:30 pm  Networking reception

Wednesday November 29

Technology Pavilion (located on Gilbert Lindsay Plaza):

7 AM to 8 AM  Motoring Invitational Food Truck breakfast presented by Prestone

8 AM to 8:40 AM

Keynote by Intel's CEO

LA Convention Center interior:

9:00 AM to 5:00 PM  Vehicle debuts throughout the West and South halls

Technology Pavilion:

5:00 PM to 6:30 PM  Design Competition Social 

7:00 PM to 11:00 PM  Middlecott Sketch Battle Charity event for Designers

Thursday November 30

Technology Pavilion (located on Gilbert Lindsay Plaza):

7:30 AM to 8:15 AM  Toyota Media Food Truck breakfast 

8:15 AM to 8:45 AM

Green Car of the Year awards presentation

LA Convention Center interior:
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9:00 AM to 5:00 PM  Vehicle debuts throughout the West and South halls

I have credentials for each of you in the show office- located in room 508/509 above the West Hall of 
the Convention Center.

We are in the office daily.

The main exhibit halls do not open until Wednesday November 29 and Thursday November 30 

If you would like to bring a guest, let me know and we can issue a secondary credential.

Friday December 1 through Sunday December 10

If you need Complimentary consumer tickets, happy to get those for you as well!

Happy Auto Show everyone- please let me know how I can assist you!

Terri

Terri Toennies
Executive Vice President & General Manager

AUTOMOBILITY LA 

LOS ANGELES AUTO SHOW

2017 AutoMobility LA: Nov. 27-30

2017 Los Angeles Auto Show: Dec. 1-10

O  310.444.1850    D 213-666-9051

M  210.488.6362

Twitter <http://www.twitter.com/LAAutoShow>   | Facebook <http://facebook.com/laautoshow>   | LinkedIn 
<https://www.linkedin.com/company/3249294?trk=tyah&
trkInfo=clickedVertical:company,clickedEntityId:3249294,idx:1-1-1,tarId:1468605396932,tas:automobility>
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| Instagram <https://www.instagram.com/laautoshow/>

automobilityla.com <http://automobilityla.com/>    |   laautoshow.com <http://laautoshow.com/>
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